AREA LaRue County, Kentuck	у
PSC KY NO	9
8th Revised SHEET NO.	4
CANCELLING PSC KY NO.	8
7th Revised SHEET NO.	4

SECTION I. RATES AND CHARGES:

A. Monthly Water Rates

LaRue County Water District No. 1 (NAME OF UTILITY)

5/8- x 3/4 Meter					
First	1,000	Gallons	\$ 18.57	Minimum bill	Ι
Next	4,000	Gallons	0.00860	per Gallon	
Next	5,000	Gallons	0.00768	per Gallon	
All Over	10,000	Gallons	0.00627	per Gallon	
3/4 Meter					
First	3,000	Gallons	\$ 35.72	Minimum bill	
Next	2,000	Gallons	0.00860	per Gallon	
Next	5,000	Gallons	0.00768	per Gallon	
All Over	10,000	Gallons	0.00627	per Gallon	
1 Inch Meter					
First	5,000	Gallons	\$ 52.88	Minimum bill	
Next	5,000	Gallons	0.00768	per Gallon	
All Over	10,000	Gallons	0.00627	per Gallon	
1 1/2 Inch Meter					
First	10,000	Gallons	\$ 91.19	Minimum bill	
All Over	10,000	Gallons	0.00627	per Gallon	
2 Inch Meter					
First	20,000	Gallons	\$ 153.78	Minimum bill	
All Over	20,000	Gallons	0.00627	per Gallon	*

DATE OF ISSUE	March 18, 2022	
	MONTH / DATE / YEAR	
DATE EFFECTIVE	March 18, 2022	
	MONTH / DATE / YEAR	
ISSUED BY	/s/ John /Detre	
	SIGNATURE OF OFFICER	
TITLE	Chairperson	
DV AUTIODITY OF ODDEI	D OF THE NUDLIC CEDUICE COMMO	TOM

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2021-00285 DATED March 18, 2022